
National Student Wellbeing Program 2024-2027 
Prequalified Chaplain and Student Wellbeing Officer Providers 
 Contact Details 

 
Company Name (Trading Name) 

 
ABN 

 
Name 

 
Phone 

 
Email 

2CONNECT YOUTH & COMMUNITY INC. 65 208 698 825 Valentina Angelovska 02 9556 1769 ceo@2Connect.org.au 

ASK WELLBEING SERVICES LIMITED 30 663 864 668 Belinda McMahon 02 8866 3377 admin@askwellbeing.au 

BIG HEART BIG VISION INCORPORATED 92 012 926 013 Tony Hoang 0433 101 622 admin@bigheartbigvision.org 

BRIDGING THE GAP SYDNEY WEST INC 85 544 766 376 Andrew McLachlan 0458 885 833 ceo@btg.org.au 

CENTACARE SOUTH WEST NSW LTD 72 610 403 480 Annemaree Binger 0407 029 151 bingera@centacareswnsw.org.au 

CHAIN REACTION FOUNDATION LTD 44 100 223 649 Rumbi Mabambe 0438 187 611 rumbi@chainreaction.org.au 

CHURCHES OF CHRIST IN NSW 73 068 989 953 Anne Simpson 02 8573 6000 anne.simpson@ccnswact.org.au 

COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES LAKE MACQUARIE 

INCORPORATED 
65 323 033 457 Sheena Harvey 02 4950 3888 sheenah@calm.org.au 

EV CHURCH LIMITED 94 880 354 126 Andrew Mitchell 0401 999 720 Andrew.mitchell@evchurch.info 

EXODUS FOUNDATION 47 342 342 713 Jess McGrath 0405 746 351 jessem@billcrews.org 

FUSION AUSTRALIA LTD 26 001 273 105 Geoff Manton 0418 502 386 geoff.manton@fusion.org.au 

GWFC CHAPLAINCY INCORPORATED 87 467 871 719 Liz Davies 1300 242 752 chaplaincy@gwfc.com.au 

MACQUARIE LIFE CHURCH INCORPORATED 89 645 510 992 Susan Upfold 0423 969 381 schoolchaplaincy@macquarielifechurch.com.au 

MINISTRY OF MINDS PTY LTD (SHRINK&CO) 66 166 721 115 Benjamin Hadikusumo 07 5606 8700 Benjamin.hadikusumo@shrinkco.com 

MOVING MOUNTAINS PTY LTD 28 110 154 124 Nouha Achmar 0423 090 758 nouha@movingmountains.com.au 

MTC AUSTRALIA LIMITED 26 046 112 702 Maria Cannon 02 8577 6050 Mcannon@mtcaustralia.com.au 

NEPEAN COMMUNITY & NEIGHBOURHOOD 

SERVICES 
69 145 924 821 Joy Impiombato 02 4721 8520 

joy@nepeancommunity.org.au 

NORTHERN BEACHES BUSINESS EDUCATION 

NETWORK INCORPORATED (YOUTH UP FRONT) 

 
92 047 481 509 

 
Samantha King 

 
02 9986 3339 

 
sam@youthupfront.org.au 

NSW SERVICE FOR THE TREATMENT AND 

REHABILITATION OF TORTURE AND TRAUMA 

SURVIVORS (STARTTS) 

 
15 136 372 248 

 
Arran Saunders 

 
0410 229 306 

 
arran.saunders@health.nsw.gov.au 

ORANA SUPPORT SERVICE INCORPORATED 57 433 877 990 Ana Pateman 0427 660 733 ana@oranasupport.com.au 

POWER TO CHANGE 25 126 098 398 David Huddleston 03 9014 7584 dave.huddleston@powertochange.org.au 

RAYMOND TERRACE CHRISTIAN EDUCATION 

ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED 
99 174 652 243 Timothy Blatch 0414 510 110 Tim.blatch@rtcc.org.au 

REACH COMMUNITY INITIATIVES 

INCORPORATED 
50 107 025 835 Chris Brady 02 9807 2500 chrisbrady@reachcommunity.com.au 

REALISING EVERY DREAM LIMITED 42 209 074 594 Marie Gale 02 6622 3400 Marie.Gale@redinc.org.au 

STREETWORK AUSTRALIA LIMITED 52 606 540 970 Helen Banu 0417 146 600 eo@streetwork.org.au 

STRIDE MENTAL HEALTH LIMITED 58 000 020 146 Ellen Heathwood 0400 556 027 Ellen.heathwood@stride.com.au  

STRONG NATION COMMUNITY SERVICES 

INCORPORATED 
49 049 319 352 Bruce Gabin 0424 297 591 bruceg@strongnation.community 

SU AUSTRALIA MINISTRIES LIMITED 

(GENERATE MINISTRIES) 
74 009 669 569 Jonathon Marshall 0433 417 326 jonathon.marshall@generate.org.au 

SUTHERLAND SHIRE FAMILY SERVICES INC 

(THE FAMILY CO.) 
90 552 502 487 Michelle Fairweather 02 9528 2933 mfairweather@thefamilyco.org.au 

SYC LTD 27 167 737 144 Stef Jandi 0438 139 877 Sjandl@syc.net.au 

TAMWORTH CHAPLAINS BOARD INC 51 569 405 317 Howard Barnes 0421 274 541 hjbarnes2@gmail.com 

YOUTH INSEARCH FOUNDATION (AUST) INC 31 886 363 881 Stephen Lewin 02 8855 9702 stephen@youthinsearch.org.au 
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